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TXE773

KNX puls gateway 3 kanalen

Technische eigenschappen

Spanning

Ingangsspanning

Stroom / temperatuur

Aantal ingangen

Afmetingen

Breedte

Veiligheid

Beschermingsgraad IP

Installatie, montage

Gemonteerd op

Gebruiksvoorwaarden

Bedrijfstemperatuur

Technische wijzigingen voorbehouden

30-30V
3

85 mm
P44

Oppervlaktemontage

-20-55°C



